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VARSITY BOYS
10/21/2016
McKinney, TX

Cross Country

Back to UIL District 15-5A XC Champsionship Main

UIL District 15-5A XC Championships
October 21, 2016

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Overall Finish List - Boys
Varsity Boys
Teams
Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 10
O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier
1 1 3731  Grant Tiff Lucas Lovejoy 16:04.9 5:09/M 12 ™
2 2 3761  Jakaveon Shaw Mesquite Poteet 16:09.4 5:11/M 11 ™
3 3 3716  Brady Laboret Lucas Lovejoy 16:26.5 5:16/M 9 ™
4 4 3724  Brett Pedersen Lucas Lovejoy 16:27.8 5:16/M 10 ™
5 5 3745  Dagon Juarez Mesquite Poteet 16:29.3 5:17/M 11 ™
6 6 3678 Jorge Rodriguez Dallas Highland Park 16:30.9 5:17/M 9 ™
7 7 3793  Tanner Townsend Royse City 16:36.8 5:19/M 10 IND
8 8 3700 Bradley Davis Lucas Lovejoy 16:46.3 5:22/M 11 ™
9 9 3662 Logan Gwinn Dallas Highland Park 16:53.0 5:25/M 12 ™
10 10 3729  Ryan Spruell Lucas Lovejoy 16:53.4 5:25/M 11 ™
11 11 3698  Ryan Brands Lucas Lovejoy 16:57.2 5:26/M 11 ™
12 12 3853  Wesley Massey Wylie East 17:07.2 5:29/M 12
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3660
3656
3751
3671
3710
3743
3757
3770
3851
3799
3860
3848
3854
3738
3766
3679
3804
3778
3814
3820
3816
3688
3809
3811
3675
3691
3838
3788
3772
3694
3682
3690
3737
3684
3777
3685
3771
3784
3776
3774
3773
3768

Noah Culpepper
Jack Alessio

Alex Melendez
Matthew Meletio
Nathan Hartter
Andres Hernandez
Dalton Reyna
Christian Frank
Julian Lynch

Ean Calhoun
Andrew Spiegel
Antonio Jeneskee
Isehag Mawi
Samuel Castaneda
Hayden Blalock
Trevor Schillaci
Guillermo Estrada
Johnathan Biffar
Alejandro Hernandez
Juan Martinez
Osvaldo Jaimes
Jayden Lee
Manuel Gomez
Daniel Gonzalez
Charles Philbin
Nathan McKissick
Matthew Acuna
Micah Lukasheay
Garrett Merideth
Nathan Weed
Nathan Beckstead
Griffin Maharrey
Angel Barron

Eric Escobedo
Christopher Biffar
Eduardo Gamiz
Max Gowen
Keaton Forsyth
Bryan Barnes
Jesus Valenzuela
Chido Onyejiaka

Ethan Cotter
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Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Team Score (places): 26

Bib No
3731
3716
3724
3700
3729
3698
3710

Team - Dallas Highland Park

Name

Grant Tiff
Brady Laboret
Brett Pedersen
Bradley Davis
Ryan Spruell
Ryan Brands
Nathan Hartter

Team Score (places): 58

Bib No
3678
3662
3660
3656
3671
3679
3675

Team - Mesquite Poteet

Name

Jorge Rodriguez
Logan Gwinn
Noah Culpepper
Jack Alessio
Matthew Meletio
Trevor Schillaci

Charles Philbin

Team Score (places): 59

Bib No
3761
3745
3751
3743
3757
3738
3737

Name

Jakaveon Shaw
Dagon Juarez

Alex Melendez
Andres Hernandez
Dalton Reyna
Samuel Castaneda

Angel Barron

Team - Wylie East

Team Score (places): 105

Bib No
3853
3851
3860
3848
3854
3838

Name

Wesley Massey
Julian Lynch
Andrew Spiegel
Antonio Jeneskee
Isehag Mawi

Matthew Acuna

Team - West Mesquite

Final Team Results - Boys

Team Score (times): 1:22:39.0

Year
12
9
10
11
11
11
12

Team Score (times): 1:25:17.0

Year
9
12
12
10
12
11
11

Team Score (times): 1:25:16.5

Year
11
11
11
11

11
11

Team Score (times): 1:28:55.6

Year
12
11
12
12
11
11

Varsity Boys
Teams

O'All Place
1
3
4
8
10

(11)
(17)

O'All Place
6
9
13
14
16
(28)
(37)

O'All Place
2
5
15
18
19
(26)
(45)

O'All Place
12
21
23
24
25
(39)

Finish Position -1

Ave Time:16:31.8
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 16:04.9 16:04.9 0:00.0
4 16:26.5 32:31.4 0:21.6
8 16:27.8 48:59.2 0:22.9
16 16:46.3 1:05:45.6 0:41.4
26 16:53.4 1:22:39.0 0:48.5
(37) 16:57.2 1:39:36.2 0:52.3
(54) 17:30.7 1:57:07.0 1:25.8
Finish Position - 2
Ave Time:17:03.4
Cum Place Time CumTime  Time Back
6 16:30.9 16:30.9 0:00.0
15 16:53.0 33:23.9 0:22.1
28 17:08.0 50:32.0 0:37.1
42 17:16.0 1:07:48.0 0:45.1
58 17:29.0 1:25:17.0 0:58.1
(86) 18:10.8 1:43:27.9 1:39.9
(123) 18:34.1 2:02:02.0 2:03.2
Finish Position - 3
Ave Time:17:03.3
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
p 16:09.4 16:09.4 0:00.0
7 16:29.3 32:38.7 0:19.9
22 17:25.0 50:03.8 1:15.6
40 17:32.2 1:07:36.1 1:22.8
59 17:40.4 1:25:16.5 1:31.0
(85) 18:06.1 1:43:22.7 1:56.7
(130) 19:13.6 2:02:36.3 3:04.2
Finish Position - 4
Ave Time:17:47.1
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 17:07.2 17:07.2 0:00.0
33 17:53.1 35:00.3 0:45.9
56 17:55.5 52:55.8 0:48.2
80 17:56.7 1:10:52.6 0:49.5
105 18:02.9 1:28:55.6 0:55.7
(144) 18:42.9 1:47:38.5 1:35.6

Finish Position - 5
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Results Question (contact.php?elD=10279) | Race

Team Score (places): 147

Bib No
3799
3804
3814
3820
3816
3809
3811

Name

Ean Calhoun
Guillermo Estrada
Alejandro Hernandez
Juan Martinez
Osvaldo Jaimes
Manuel Gomez

Daniel Gonzalez

Team - Royse City

Team Score (places): 174

Bib No
3793
3778
3788
3777
3784
3776

Team - North Forney

Name

Tanner Townsend
Johnathan Biffar
Micah Lukasheay
Christopher Biffar
Keaton Forsyth

Bryan Barnes

Team Score (places): 189

Bib No
3770
3766
3772
3771
3774
3773
3768

Name

Christian Frank
Hayden Blalock
Garrett Merideth
Max Gowen
Jesus Valenzuela
Chido Onyejiaka
Ethan Cotter

Team - Forney

Team Score (places): 201

Bib No
3688
3691
3694
3682
3690
3684
3685

Name

Jayden Lee
Nathan McKissick
Nathan Weed
Nathan Beckstead
Griffin Maharrey
Eric Escobedo

Eduardo Gamiz

Team Score (times): 1:31:24.2

Year
11
11
12

11

12

Team Score (times): 1:33:05.6

Year
10
12
10
12
12
11

Team Score (times): 1:35:37.8

Year
10
10
12
10

10
12

Team Score (times): 1:34:04.5

Year
9
9
10
10
12
9
9

Website (http://)

Results Powered By:

O'All Place
22
29
31
32
33
(35)
(36)

O'All Place
7
30
40
47
50
(51)

O'All Place
20
27
41
49
52
(53)
(54)

O'All Place

34

38

42

43

44
(46)
(48)

Ave Time:18:16.8
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22 17:54.6 17:54.6 0:00.0
51 18:12.6 36:07.3 0:18.0
82 18:25.1 54:32.4 0:30.4
114 18:25.2 1:12:57.7 0:30.6
147 18:26.5 1:31:24.2 0:31.9
(182) 18:29.3 1:49:53.5 0:34.6
(218) 18:30.1  2:08:23.7 0:35.5
Finish Position - 6
Ave Time:18:37.1
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
7 16:36.8 16:36.8 0:00.0
37 18:21.4 34:58.2 1:44.5
77 18:53.8 53:52.0 2:16.9
124 19:25.1 1:13:17.2 2:48.3
174 19:48.3 1:33:05.6 3:11.5
(225) 20:38.9 1:53:44.5 4:02.1

Finish Position - 7

Ave Time:19:07.5
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
20 17:48.6 17:48.6 0:00.0
47 18:10.1 35:58.7 0:21.5
88 18:55.1 54:53.9 1:06.5
137 19:45.6 1:14:39.5 1:56.9
189 20:58.3 1:35:37.8 3:09.7
(242) 21:55.3 1:57:33.1 4:06.6
(296) 22:35.7  2:20:08.9 4:47.0

Finish Position - 8

Ave Time:18:48.9
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
34 18:28.1 18:28.1 0:00.0
72 18:35.5 37:03.6 0:07.3
114 18:55.6 55:59.3 0:27.4
157 19:02.1 1:15:01.4 0:33.9
201 19:03.1 1:34:04.5 0:34.9
(247) 19:22.5 1:53:27.1 0:54.4
(295) 19:36.2 2:13:03.3 1:08.0
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